PAILOL®

2018 Results by Division

Finish
Order

17
21
25
30
37
47
50
52
57
74

15
67
73

19
22
32
34
39

Canoe

#

317
314
309
319
311
316
312
310
318
315
323

335
337
307
333

321
325
324
320
326

Crew

Team Maui Jim/Wailea

Manu O Ke Kai

Hawaiian Canoe Club - Men Blue
Wailea Canoe Club

Kahana Canoe Club Men 1

Napili Canoe Club - Men

Kahana Canoe Club Men 2
Hawaiian Canoe Club - Men White
Wa'a Fitness

Na Kai ewalu kane

Kamaha’o Canoe Club

Red Bull Wa'a

Samu Team Brazil
Washington Canoe Club Blue
Outrigger Santa Cruz 2

Dana Knuckledraggers

Kihei Canoe Club - Unlimited Men
Kaua'i Open

Bad News Elks

Southern California Master Men

Origin

Maui
O'ahu
Maui
Maui
Maui
Maui
Maui
Maui
Big Island
Maui
O'ahu

Big Island
International
Mainland
Mainland

Mainland
Maui
Kaua'i
O'ahu
Mainland

Division

Men Open
Men Open
Men Open
Men Open
Men Open
Men Open
Men Open
Men Open
Men Open
Men Open
Men Open

Men Open Iron
Men Open Iron
Men Open Iron
Men Open Iron

Men Open Unlimited
Men Open Unlimited
Men Open Unlimited
Men Open Unlimited
Men Open Unlimited

Time

02:33:56.32
02:52:42.93
02:56:28.99
03:01:50.83
03:09:05.58
03:17:50.18
03:33:48.68
03:37:29.55
03:38:30.18
03:42:05.45
04:04:19.29

02:29:29.61
02:49:11.51
03:49:22.93
04:03:41.37

02:55:01.64
02:58:54.15
03:13:54.67
03:15:39.83
03:21:31.34

Division

Place
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13
18
20
27
59
61

23
44
45
60
76

14

28
31
40
56
58
62
70
71
78

12

49

330
328
327
338
331
336
332
329
334

214
217
218
219
216

230

228
222
224
227
221
225
226
223

220

111
110

231

Kamiki Ma
Huinalu/Oceania Yellow
Huinalu/Oceania
Wa‘akapaemua

Keaukaha Canoe Club
Ruahatu

Outrigger Santa Cruz 1

Ka Mamalahoe/Renegades
Palani Launa

Healani

Lae‘ula o Kai - Mixed Open
Na Keiki O Ka Moi
Oceanside

Kaimanu

Hulakai Da Hui

Team Maui Jim Wahine

Hui Nalu

Kihei Canoe Club - Open Women
Santa Barbara Outrigger Canoe Club
Hawaiian Canoe Club - Women White
Na Kai Ewalu Wahine

Puna Canoe Club

Kailua Canoe Club (Leis)

Hawaiian Canoe Club - Women Blue

Washington Canoe Club Women
Napili Canoe Club - Women

Kahana Canoe Club Women

International
O'ahu

O'ahu
Moloka'i

Big Island
International
Mainland
O'ahu
International

O'ahu
Maui
O'ahu
Mainland
Mainland

Big Island

Oahu
O'ahu
Maui
Mainland
Maui
Maui
Big Island
O'ahu
Maui

Mainland
Maui

Maui

Men Open Iron Unlimited
Men Open Iron Unlimited
Men Open Iron Unlimited
Men Open Iron Unlimited
Men Open Iron Unlimited
Men Open Iron Unlimited
Men Open Iron Unlimited
Men Open Iron Unlimited
Men Open Iron Unlimited

Mixed Open
Mixed Open
Mixed Open
Mixed Open
Mixed Open

Mixed Open Unlimited

Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open

Women Open Iron
Women Open Iron

Women Open Unlimited

02:34:42.24
02:36:55.73
02:37:12.24
02:47:56.14
02:54:50.23
02:55:46.75
03:03:30.55
03:44:24.47
03:46:00.04

03:18:54.96
03:51:40.96
03:52:35.92
04:05:32.26
04:34:15.90

03:08:59.61

03:27:01.88
03:32:10.14
03:48:22.85
04:01:31.86
04:02:31.79
04:06:34.07
04:12:03.29
04:14:16.70
DNF

03:46:42.93
04:03:07.51

03:57:01.78
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38

41
46
54
55
63
66
77

43
65

16
35
48
64

10
11
26
33

24
29
42
69
79

75

300

306
301
305
308
304
302
303

201
200

202
203
206
205

103
105
106
101
104
102

207
232
210
208

209

107

Pu'uwai Canoe Club

RHKYC Renegades

Aotearoa

Outrigger Santa Cruz 3
Washington Canoe Club White
Kikaha Northwest

Imua OCC

Jericho

Lae‘ula o Kai - 40 Women
Kaikuahine O Ke Kai

Hawaiian Canoe Club - 50 Men
Kai O Pua Men 50

Waikoloa Canoe Club
Kamamalahoe 50 Men

Kailua Masters 50 Women
Lae‘ula o Kai - 50 Women
Pacific Aunties

Cage Free Wahine

Kihei Canoe Club - 50 Women
Hiki No Five-O

Hawaiian Canoe Club - 60 Men
Hui Nalu Master 60's

Texaco 60's

Kahana Uncles

Kihei Canoe Club - 60 Men

New Hope

Kaua'i

International
International
Mainland
Mainland
Mainland
Mainland
International

Maui
Mainland

Maui
Big Island
Big Island
O'ahu

O'ahu

Maui
International
Mainland
Maui

O'ahu

Maui
O'ahu
O'ahu
Maui
Maui

O'ahu

Men 40+

Men 40+ Iron
Men 40+ Iron
Men 40+ Iron
Men 40+ Iron
Men 40+ Iron
Men 40+ Iron
Men 40+ Iron

Women 40+
Women 40+

Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+

Women 50+
Women 50+
Women 50+
Women 50+
Women 50+
Women 50+

Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 60+

Women 60+

03:21:22.03

03:28:30.86
03:32:41.19
03:40:30.33
03:41:24.54
03:47:44.04
03:49:19.19
04:18:18.28

03:49:30.86
04:08:29.79

03:12:23.70
03:37:35.64
03:55:52.00
04:08:21.63

03:56:44.02
03:59:33.80
04:00:32.92
04:00:45.34
04:22:59.47
04:34:28.54

03:20:57.89
03:07:50.32
03:49:21.63
04:11:45.67
DNF

04:26:28.51
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36

51
53

68

72

108

109

212
211

213

313

Hawaiian Canoe Club - Junior Boys
Hawaiian Canoe Club - Junior Girls

North Shore Renegades
Kumulokahi Canoe Club

Team Malahini

Kihei Canoe Club - Open Men

Maui

Maui

Maui
O'ahu

International

Maui

Men Junior

Women Junior

Mixed Masters+
Mixed Masters+

Mixed Masters+ Iron

03:37:49.45

04:00:22.63

03:57:57.85
03:59:22.95

04:11:05.62

Men Open - UNOFFICIAL Racing w/ 12+ 04:01:25.93



